
32. Oderpokal 03.09.2016

Mannschaftswertung

Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ 1 PZ E Gew E PZ M Gew M

16 Scholz Mathias Falkensee 10 a 16620 3 4 16620 10 87720

6 Willich Ramon Falkensee 10 b 20140 2 2 20140 10 87720

5 Bredow Ronny Falkensee 10 c 18510 1 1 18510 10 87720

14 Hübe Hartmut Falkensee 10 d 12370 3 3 12370 10 87720

2 Weißig Lutz Falkensee 10 e 20080 1 1 20080 10 87720

11 Schulz Ronny Penkun 2 a 17620 2 3 17620 18 74521

1 Streek Martin Penkun 2 b 24480 1 1 24480 18 74521

36 Richter Wilfried Penkun 2 c 9596 7 8 9596 18 74521

3 Nimz Uwe Penkun 2 d 19905 1 1 19905 18 74521

35 Nimz D. Penkun 2 e 2920 7 7 2920 18 74521

21 Nowakowski Artur Kola Energetik 3 a 16400 4 5 16400 20 64342

18 Dziatkowski Grzegoiz Kola Energetik 3 b 15200 4 4 15200 20 64342

23 Wysokinski Marek Kola Energetik 3 c 14022 4 5 14022 20 64342

9 Pawzowski Marek Kola Energetik 3 d 15680 2 2 15680 20 64342

30 Lubasiewicz Andricz Kola Energetik 3 e 3040 6 6 3040 20 64342

7 Fritze Felix Schöneberg 1 a 18280 1 2 18280 20 63759

27 Gabel Michael Schöneberg 1 b 14520 6 6 14520 20 63759

33 Enge Stefan Schöneberg 1 c 10799 6 7 10799 20 63759

19 Fritze Kay Schöneberg 1 d 12000 4 4 12000 20 63759

15 Brandenburg Pascal Schöneberg 1 e 8160 3 3 8160 20 63759

37 Stumpf Mix 8 a 9140 7 8 9140 23 57289

22 Fischer Mix 8 b 14900 5 5 14900 23 57289

8 Kubik Peter Mix 8 c 16559 2 2 16559 23 57289

39 Freimuth Heiko Mix 8 d 5240 7 8 5240 23 57289

10 Kemmereit Mix 8 e 11450 2 2 11450 23 57289

31 Arnold Maik Schwedt 7 a 13740 6 7 13740 27 52295

13 Oesterreich Bernhard Schwedt 7 b 15300 3 3 15300 27 52295

28 Alexander Detlef Schwedt 7 c 10985 5 6 10985 27 52295

24 Fitzner Siegmund Schwedt 7 d 9790 5 5 9790 27 52295

40 Krieser Gerd Schwedt 7 e 2480 8 8 2480 27 52295

26 Kranzusch Rene Vierraden 6 a 15420 5 6 15420 33 41311

38 Lange Klaus Vierraden 6 b 7700 7 8 7700 33 41311

12 Braun Andre Vierraden 6 c 16011 3 3 16011 33 41311

49 Schmökel Maik Vierraden 6 d 620 9 10 620 33 41311

44 Wengel Frank Vierraden 6 e 1560 9 9 1560 33 41311

47 Peth Wilm Lehde 9 a 3500 9 10 3500 37 26878

46 Stelling Frank Lehde 9 b 5180 9 10 5180 37 26878

43 Schulz Mario Lehde 9 c 4743 8 9 4743 37 26878

34 Drannaschk Jochen Lehde 9 d 7435 6 7 7435 37 26878

25 Weißig Wolfgang Lehde 9 e 6020 5 5 6020 37 26878

42 Büttner Uwe Eberswalde 5 a 5280 8 9 5280 37 21140

41 Melchert Wilfried Eberswalde 5 b 5680 8 9 5680 37 21140

48 Kappes Bernhard Eberswalde 5 c 2420 9 10 2420 37 21140

45 German Daniel Eberswalde 5 d 1260 8 9 1260 37 21140

20 Lunczek Gabor Eberswalde 5 e 6500 4 4 6500 37 21140

4 Pankow Enrico Einzelangler 4 a 0 10 1 19880 50 0



32 Güldenbeck Edu Einzelangler 4 b 0 10 7 12960 50 0

17 Ryszurd Ormat Einzelangler 4 c 0 10 4 15984 50 0

29 Scharff Peter Einzelangler 4 d 0 10 6 7765 50 0

50 No Angler Einzelangler 4 e 0 10 10 0 50 0

545844

Einzelwertung

Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ 1 PZ E Gew E PZ M Gew M

1 Streek Martin Penkun 2 b 24480 1 1 24480 20 74521

2 Weißig Lutz Falkensee 10 e 20080 1 1 20080 11 87720

3 Nimz Uwe Penkun 2 d 19905 1 1 19905 20 74521

4 Pankow Enrico Team Einzelangler 4 a 19880 1 1 19880 28 56589

5 Bredow Ronny Falkensee 10 c 18510 1 1 18510 11 87720

6 Willich Ramon Falkensee 10 b 20140 2 2 20140 11 87720

7 Fritze Felix Schöneberg 1 a 18280 2 2 18280 22 63759

8 Kubik Peter Mix 8 c 16559 2 2 16559 25 57289

9 Pawzowski Marek Kola Energetik 3 d 15680 2 2 15680 22 64342

10 Kemmereit Mix 8 e 11450 2 2 11450 25 57289

11 Schulz Ronny Penkun 2 a 17620 3 3 17620 20 74521

12 Braun Andre Vierraden 6 c 16011 3 3 16011 36 41311

13 Oesterreich Bernhard Schwedt 7 b 15300 3 3 15300 29 52295

14 Hübe Hartmut Falkensee 10 d 12370 3 3 12370 11 87720

15 Brandenburg Pascal Schöneberg 1 e 8160 3 3 8160 22 63759

16 Scholz Mathias Falkensee 10 a 16620 4 4 16620 11 87720

17 Ryszurd Ormat Team Einzelangler 4 c 15984 4 4 15984 28 56589

18 Dziatkowski Grzegoiz Kola Energetik 3 b 15200 4 4 15200 22 64342

19 Fritze Kay Schöneberg 1 d 12000 4 4 12000 22 63759

20 Lunczek Gabor Eberswalde 5 e 6500 4 4 6500 41 21140

21 Nowakowski Artur Kola Energetik 3 a 16400 5 5 16400 22 64342

22 Fischer Mix 8 b 14900 5 5 14900 25 57289

23 Wysokinski Marek Kola Energetik 3 c 14022 5 5 14022 22 64342

24 Fitzner Siegmund Schwedt 7 d 9790 5 5 9790 29 52295

25 Weißig Wolfgang Lehde 9 e 6020 5 5 6020 41 26878

26 Kranzusch Rene Vierraden 6 a 15420 6 6 15420 36 41311

27 Gabel Michael Schöneberg 1 b 14520 6 6 14520 22 63759

28 Alexander Detlef Schwedt 7 c 10985 6 6 10985 29 52295

29 Scharff Peter Team Einzelangler 4 d 7765 6 6 7765 28 56589

30 Lubasiewicz Andricz Kola Energetik 3 e 3040 6 6 3040 22 64342

31 Arnold Maik Schwedt 7 a 13740 7 7 13740 29 52295

32 Güldenbeck Edu Team Einzelangler 4 b 12960 7 7 12960 28 56589

33 Enge Stefan Schöneberg 1 c 10799 7 7 10799 22 63759

34 Drannaschk Jochen Lehde 9 d 7435 7 7 7435 41 26878

35 Nimz D. Penkun 2 e 2920 7 7 2920 20 74521

36 Richter Wilfried Penkun 2 c 9596 8 8 9596 20 74521

37 Stumpf Mix 8 a 9140 8 8 9140 25 57289

38 Lange Klaus Vierraden 6 b 7700 8 8 7700 36 41311

39 Freimuth Heiko Mix 8 d 5240 8 8 5240 25 57289

40 Krieser Gerd Schwedt 7 e 2480 8 8 2480 29 52295

41 Melchert Wilfried Eberswalde 5 b 5680 9 9 5680 41 21140

42 Büttner Uwe Eberswalde 5 a 5280 9 9 5280 41 21140

43 Schulz Mario Lehde 9 c 4743 9 9 4743 41 26878



44 Wengel Frank Vierraden 6 e 1560 9 9 1560 36 41311

45 German Daniel Eberswalde 5 d 1260 9 9 1260 41 21140

46 Stelling Frank Lehde 9 b 5180 10 10 5180 41 26878

47 Peth Wilm Lehde 9 a 3500 10 10 3500 41 26878

48 Kappes Bernhard Eberswalde 5 c 2420 10 10 2420 41 21140

49 Schmökel Maik Vierraden 6 d 620 10 10 620 36 41311

50 No Angler Team Einzelangler 4 e 0 10 10 0 28 56589

Sektorenwertung

Nr Name Vorname Verein PL1 Sek 1 Gew 1 PZ 1

7 Fritze Felix Schöneberg 1 a 18280 2

11 Schulz Ronny Penkun 2 a 17620 3

21 Nowakowski Artur Kola Energetik 3 a 16400 5

4 Pankow Enrico Team Einzelangler 4 a 19880 1

42 Büttner Uwe Eberswalde 5 a 5280 9

26 Kranzusch Rene Vierraden 6 a 15420 6

31 Arnold Maik Schwedt 7 a 13740 7

37 Stumpf Mix 8 a 9140 8

47 Peth Wilm Lehde 9 a 3500 10

16 Scholz Mathias Falkensee 10 a 16620 4

27 Gabel Michael Schöneberg 1 b 14520 6

1 Streek Martin Penkun 2 b 24480 1

18 Dziatkowski Grzegoiz Kola Energetik 3 b 15200 4

32 Güldenbeck Edu Team Einzelangler 4 b 12960 7

41 Melchert Wilfried Eberswalde 5 b 5680 9

38 Lange Klaus Vierraden 6 b 7700 8

13 Oesterreich Bernhard Schwedt 7 b 15300 3

22 Fischer Mix 8 b 14900 5

46 Stelling Frank Lehde 9 b 5180 10

6 Willich Ramon Falkensee 10 b 20140 2

33 Enge Stefan Schöneberg 1 c 10799 7

36 Richter Wilfried Penkun 2 c 9596 8

23 Wysokinski Marek Kola Energetik 3 c 14022 5

17 Ryszurd Ormat Team Einzelangler 4 c 15984 4

48 Kappes Bernhard Eberswalde 5 c 2420 10

12 Braun Andre Vierraden 6 c 16011 3

28 Alexander Detlef Schwedt 7 c 10985 6

8 Kubik Peter Mix 8 c 16559 2

43 Schulz Mario Lehde 9 c 4743 9

5 Bredow Ronny Falkensee 10 c 18510 1

19 Fritze Kay Schöneberg 1 d 12000 4

3 Nimz Uwe Penkun 2 d 19905 1

9 Pawzowski Marek Kola Energetik 3 d 15680 2

29 Scharff Peter Team Einzelangler 4 d 7765 6

45 German Daniel Eberswalde 5 d 1260 9

49 Schmökel Maik Vierraden 6 d 620 10

24 Fitzner Siegmund Schwedt 7 d 9790 5

39 Freimuth Heiko Mix 8 d 5240 8

34 Drannaschk Jochen Lehde 9 d 7435 7

14 Hübe Hartmut Falkensee 10 d 12370 3



15 Brandenburg Pascal Schöneberg 1 e 8160 3

35 Nimz D. Penkun 2 e 2920 7

30 Lubasiewicz Andricz Kola Energetik 3 e 3040 6

50 No Angler Team Einzelangler 4 e 0 10

20 Lunczek Gabor Eberswalde 5 e 6500 4

44 Wengel Frank Vierraden 6 e 1560 9

40 Krieser Gerd Schwedt 7 e 2480 8

10 Kemmereit Mix 8 e 11450 2

25 Weißig Wolfgang Lehde 9 e 6020 5

2 Weißig Lutz Falkensee 10 e 20080 1
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